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S8 309 Delrex Blvd., Georgetown

Great 3 bedroom bungalow with

many improvements made over the

years such as windows, shingles,
i furnace, aluminum eaves, fascia

e & soffits. Fully finished rec
#2881 rm with additional 2 piece
#% " bathroom. Offered for
@ only $179,900.
W« Directions: Mountainview
s Rd. S. to Delrex Bivd.

i B East to 309 Delrex
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57 CRAIG CRES., GEORGETOWN
Directions: Barber w/Eaton/Craig

Sunday 30 October, 2-4 p.m.
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w3 UPgraded Fernbrook

- almost 3,000 sq. ft.
Gorgeous dining

. kitchen, large family
&= room with fireplace &
bay window + den, 4
bedrooms, 60’ lot. Listed
0066

EXECUTIVE 4 BEDROOM CAPE COD
All brick quality Fernbrook built home on a premium
fenced and landscaped 50 foot lot! All the bells &
whistles, too many to list! Call for full details. Only
$254,900. RM320-94

- ONE OF A KIND!
Unique 2,000 sq. ft. home on a 40 ft. lot. Beautifully
decorated, nicely landscaped, lots of upgrades,
huge master bedroom. A real cream puff that won't
last long . . . $206,900. RM323-94

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I’'m just a phone call away!
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REAL ESTATE SERVICE

en Houses

" Bivd. Call Susan

e Whitteker* for

=)

more details. T
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REALTY INC., .
REALTOR

45 Mountainview Rd. N
Georgetown, Ontario

47 CRAIG CRES., GEORGETOWN
Directions: Barber w/Eaton/Craig

Sunday 30 October, 2-4:30 p.m.

Impressive Fernbrook,
executive styling, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 with ensuite, 2
fireplaces on main level.
Family room + den, 60’ _8
lot. Motivated vendor.
Listed at $339,500.

0046

Program

| will guarantee™
your home

sold in 90 days
or I'll buy it myself. | take all the risks.
You can then go and buy worry-free!
What exactly does this mean?
Please call for
an appointment
d I'll explain
how it
works.

Immaculate 4 bedroom home done to the nines,
main floor family room & laun dry, large principal
rooms. Central air & vac. This is a definite must
see. Asking $259,900. RM279-94

Serving
Our
Neighbours

Wayne Smith

Sales Rep.*

247 Guelph St.
Georgetown

Country privacy just north of Georgetown. Warm
and charming country home on 3.3 acres.
Ceramic tiles, custom pine trim, stone fireplace,
two walkouts lead to an exceptional deck. This one
has been done right. Please call Wayne* for more

info. 94-2-537

When you can have this beautifully deco-
rated three bedroom model. Appliances,
fireplace and walkout to balcony. Don'’t
wait, call Wayne* today. 94-2-527
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“GONE FISHING’

You pick the time. 31 acres of relaxation.
Enjoy the peace and tranquility with vil-
lage amenities nearby. Call Wayne* today
and start relaxing. 94-2-523

’

© FIRST TIME BUYERS!

Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow, large open eat-in
kitchen, French doors to dining room, upgraded
broadloom, fireplace and sauna. All this with a 1
bedroom in-law suite for only $164,900. RM326-94

LOVELY BRIAR TOWNHOUSE
1280 sq. ft. home with large eat-in kitchen with extra
pantry, master has ensuite bathroom and walk-in closet.
Rec room partially finished in pine with walkout. Simply
beautiful! $148,900. RM354-94

—

Large three bedroom townhome. Move-in
condition, finished rec room, central air,

fenced privacy area. Close to shopping.
Won't last. Call Wayne*. 94-2-549

IF IT'S CURB APPEAL YOU WANT...
Stunning 3 BR backsplit located on desirable court
in Georgetown. Beautifully landscaped ravine lot.
Spacious eat-in kitchen, family room with stone FP,
3 pce ensuite in MBR with walkout to huge deck.
$239,900. RM345-94

COUNTRY SPLENDOR
Perennial gardens, and a huge meadow garden
enhance this 3 acre property close to town. Cozy &
spacious 3 bedroom bungalow complete with hard-
wood floors, main floor family room with walkout to
sunroom. Call now before its too late. $224,900.

RM341-94
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